
1 2 Pet Therapy
9:30AM Fitness Friday 9:30AM Saturday Stretch 
10:00AM Step-up Club 10:00AM Saturday Service
11:00AM News 10:30PM Donuts and Coffee
1:30PM Hot Cocoa & Cookies 1:30PM Love on A Leash
2:00PM Nail Spa 2:00PM EZ Does It Trivia
3:00PM Afternoon Social 2:30PM Sing-A-Long
4:00PM Arm Chair Travels 3:00pm Word Search

3 4 5 Resident Council 6 7 Shopping 8 9
9:30AM Morning Exercise 9:30AM Noodle Exercises 9:30AM Tuesday Tone Up 9:30AM Wednesday Warm up 9:30AM Chair Exercises 9:30AM Fitness Friday 9:30AM Saturday Stretch 
10:00AM Walking Club 10:00AM Walks & Strolls 10:00AM Walking Group 10:00AM Sunnyside Steppers 10:00AM Scenic Drive w/ Ed 10:00AM Step-up Club 10:00AM Saturday Service
11:00AM Daily News 11:00AM Coffee Klatch 11:00AM Resident Council 10:45AM Coffee Corner 11:00AM White Board Games 11:00AM News 10:30PM Donuts and Coffee
1:30PM What Am I? 1:00PM Puzzling 1:00PM Blackjack 11:15AM Rosary 1:00PM Shopping 1:30PM Hot Rocks & Dice 1:30PM Cardboard Vases
2:00PM NEUROLOGIC 1:30PM Wheel of Fortune 2:00PM Hand Massage 1:30PM Kings Corner 1:30PM Casino Corner 2:30PM Happy Hour w/ Rick 2:00PM EZ Does It Trivia
3:00PM Sunnyside Cinema 2:00PM Blackjack 2:30PM BINGO! 2:30 PM Jeopardy 2:30PM Trivia 3:30PM Afternoon Social 2:30PM Sing-A-Long
Movie You've Got Mail 3:00PM Arts & Crafts 3:30PM Hang Man 3:00PM Bread Demo 3:00PM Gravy Bingo 4:00PM Armchair Travels 3:00pm Word Search

10 11 Veteran's Day 12 13 15 16
9:30AM Morning Exercise 9:30AM Noodle Exercises 9:30AM Tuesday Tone Up 9:30AM Wednesday Warm up 9:30AM Chair Exercises 9:30AM Fitness Friday 9:30AM Saturday Stretch 
10:00AM Walking Club 10:00AM Walks & Strolls 10:00AM Scenic Drive w/ Ed 10:00AM Sunnyside Steppers 10:00AM Virtual Drive 10:00AM Step-up Club 10:00AM Saturday Service
11:00AM Daily News 11:00AM Coffee Klatch 11:00AM Current Events 10:45AM Coffee Corner 11:00AM White Board Games 11:00AM Luau Dancers 10:30AM Donuts and Coffee
1:30PM What Am I? 1:00PM Puzzling 1:00PM Blackjack 11:15PM Rosary 1:00PM Movie Outing 1:30PM Hot Cocoa & Cookies 1:30PM Marble Acorn Charm
2:00PM NEUROLOGIC 1:30PM Wheel of Fortune 2:00PM Hand Massage 1:30PM Kings Corner 1:30 PM Trivia 2:00PM Nail Spa 2:00PM EZ Does It Trivia
3:00PM Sunnyside Cinema 2:00PM Blackjack 2:30PM BINGO! 2:30 PM Jeopardy 2:00PM Classic Cinema 3:00PM Afternoon Social 2:30PM Sing-A-Long
Movie: Grumpy Old Men 3:00PM Arts & Crafts 3:30PM Hang Man 3:00PM Bread Demo Movie Wait Until Dark 4:00PM Arm Chair Travels 3:00pm Word Search

17 19 20  21 Out to Lunch 22 23
9:30AM Morning Exercise 9:30AM Noodle Exercises 9:30AM Tuesday Tone Up 9:30AM Wednesday Warm up 9:30AM Chair Exercises 9:30AM Fitness Friday 9:30AM Saturday Stretch 
10:00AM Walking Club 10:00AM Walks & Strolls 10:00AM Scenic Drive w/ Ed 10:00AM Sunnyside Steppers 10:00AM News 10:00AM Step-up Club 10:00AM Saturday Service
11:00AM Daily News 11:00AM Coffee Klatch 11:00AM Current Events 10:45AM Coffee Corner 10:30AM Out to Lunch 11:00AM News 10:30AM Donuts and Coffee
1:30PM What Am I? 1:00PM Puzzling 1:00PM Blackjack 11:15PM Rosary 11:00AM White Board Games 1:30PM Hot Rocks & Dice 1:30PM Fall Leave Portrait
2:00PM NEUROLOGIC 1:30PM Wheel of Fortune 2:00PM Hand Massage 1:30PM Kings Corner 1:30PM Casino Corner 2:00PM Nail Spa 2:00PM EZ Does It Trivia
3:00PM Sunnyside Cinema 2:00PM Blackjack 2:30PM BINGO! 2:30 PM Jeopardy 2:30PM Trivia 3:00PM Afternoon Social 2:30PM Sing-A-Long
Movie: The Blind Side 3:00PM Arts & Crafts 3:30PM Hang Man 3:00PM Bread Demo 3:00PM Gravy Bingo 4:00PM Arm Chair Travels 3:00pm Word Search

24 Thanksgiving Lunch 26 27 Shopping 28 Thanksgiving 29 30 Sunnyside Store
10:00AM Noodle Exercises 9:30AM Tuesday Tone Up 9:30AM Wednesday Warm up 9:30AM Chair Exercises 9:30AM Fitness Friday 9:30AM Saturday Stretch 
10:00AM Walks & Strolls 10:00AM Scenic Drive w/ Ed 10:00AM Sunnyside Steppers 10:00AM Outdoor Strolls 10:00AM Step-up Club 10:00AM Coffee & Donuts
11:00AM Coffee Klatch 11:00AM Current Events 10:45AM Coffee Corner 11:00AM Hot Cider and News 11:00AM News 10:30AM Sunnyside Store

2:30PM Who Am I? 1:00PM Puzzling 1:00PM Blackjack 11:15PM Rosary 1:30PM Casino Corner 1:30PM Hot Cocoa & Cookies 1:30PM Yarn Pumpkins
3:00PM Sunnyside Cinema 1:30PM Wheel of Fortune 2:00PM Hand Massage 1:00PM Shopping 2:30PM Thanksgiving 2:00PM Happy Hour w/ Manny2:00PM EZ Does It Trivia
Movie Instant Family 2:00PM Blackjack 2:30PM BINGO! 2:30 PM Jeopardy Movie A Charlie Brown 3:00PM Afternoon Social 2:30PM Sing-A-Long

3:00PM Arts & Crafts 3:30PM Hang Man 3:00PM Bread Demo Thanksgiving 4:00PM Arm Chair Travels 3:00pm Word Search

1 2 Pet Therapy
9:30AM Fitness Friday 9:30AM Saturday Stretch 
10:00AM Step-up Club 10:00AM Saturday Service
11:00AM News 10:30PM Donuts and Coffee
1:30PM Hot Rocks & Dice 1:30PM Love on A Leash
2:00PM Nail Spa 2:00PM Sensory Stations
3:00PM Afternoon Social 2:30PM Picture This
4:00PM Arm Chair Travels 3:00PM EZ Dectective
6:00PM Coloring Pages 3:30PM Sing w/ Susie

3 4 5 Resident Council 6 7 8 9
9:30AM Morning Exercise 9:30AM Chair Areobics 9:30AM Tuesday Tone Up 9:30AM Chair Chi 9:30AM Morning Warm-up 9:30AM Fitness Friday 9:30AM Saturday Stretch 
10:00AM Picture BINGO! 10:00AM Tea Time 10:00AM News and Tea 10:00AM Coffee and Chronicle 10:00AM Scenic Drive W/ Ed 10:00AM Step-up Club 10:00AM Saturday Service
11:00AM White Board Games 11:00AM EZ Does It Puzzling 11:00AM Resident Council 11:00AM Hand Massage 11:00AM ABC GAME 11:00AM News 10:30PM Donuts and Coffee
1:30PM Sensory Tables 1:00PM Did You Know? 1:00PM Music 1:00PM Colorist Club 1:00PM Water Colors 1:30PM Hot Rocks & Dice 1:30PM EZ Jeopardy
2:00PM NEUROLOGIC (AL) 1:30PM Afternoon Shake 1:30PM Sensory Tables 1:30PM 1:1 Stations 1:30PM Trivia Time 2:30PM Happy Hour w/ Rick 2:00PM Sensory Stations
3:00PM Nail Spa 2:00PM Who Am I? 2:00PM Go Fish 2:00PM Classic Cinema 2:00PM Floral Arrangments 3:30PM Afternoon Social 2:30PM Picture This
3:30PM Flim Club 3:00PM Arts & Crafts 3:00PM Baking Brownie Bread Movie Breakfast at Tiffany's 3:00PM Cookie Corner 4:00PM Arm Chair Travels 3:00PM EZ Dectective
Movie TBD 4:00PM Music 4:00PM Crochet Corner 4:00PM The Good Ol' Days 4:00PM This Date In History 6:00PM Coloring Pages 3:30PM Sing w/ Susie

10 11 Veteran's Day 12 13 15 16
9:30AM Morning Exercise 9:30AM Chair Areobics 9:30AM Tuesday Tone Up 9:30AM Chair Chi 9:30AM Morning Warm-up 9:30AM Fitness Friday 9:30AM Saturday Stretch 
10:00AM Picture BINGO! 10:00AM Tea Time 10:00AM Scenic Drive w/ Ed 10:00AM Coffee and Chronicle 10:00AM Outdoor Strolls 10:00AM Step-up Club 10:00AM Saturday Service
11:00AM White Board Games 11:00AM EZ Does It Puzzling 11:00AM Fill In The Bank 11:00AM Hand Massage 11:00AM ABC GAME 11:00AM Luau Dancers 10:30PM Donuts and Coffee
1:30PM Sensory Tables 1:00PM Did You Know? 1:00PM Music 1:00PM Colorist Club 1:00PM Movie Outing 1:30PM Hot Rocks & Dice 1:30PM EZ Jeopardy
2:00PM NEUROLOGIC (AL) 1:30PM Afternoon Shake 1:30PM Sensory Tables 1:30PM 1:1 Stations 1:30PM Trivia Time 2:00PM Nail Spa 2:00PM Sensory Stations
3:00PM Nail Spa 2:00PM Who Am I? 2:00PM Go Fish 2:00PM Classic Cinema 2:00PM Floral Arrangments 3:00PM Afternoon Social 2:30PM Picture This
3:30PM Flim Club 3:00PM Arts & Crafts 3:00PM Baking Brownie Bread Movie 10 Commandments 3:00PM Cookie Corner 4:00PM Arm Chair Travels 3:00PM EZ Dectective
Movie TBD 4:00PM Music 4:00PM Crochet Corner 4:00PM The Good Ol' Days 4:00PM This Date In History 6:00PM Coloring Pages 3:30PM Sing w/ Susie

17 19 20  21 Out to Lunch 22 23
9:30AM Morning Exercise 9:30AM Chair Areobics 9:30AM Tuesday Tone Up 9:30AM Chair Chi 9:30AM Morning Warm-up 9:30AM Fitness Friday 9:30AM Saturday Stretch 
10:00AM Picture BINGO! 10:00AM Tea Time 10:00AM Scenic Drive w/ Ed 10:00AM Coffee and Chronicle 10:00AM Scenic Drive W/ Ed 10:00AM Step-up Club 10:00AM Saturday Service
11:00AM White Board Games 11:00AM EZ Does It Puzzling 11:00AM Fill In The Bank 11:00AM Hand Massage 11:00AM Out to Lunch 11:00AM News 10:30PM Donuts and Coffee
1:30PM Sensory Tables 1:00PM Did You Know? 1:00PM Music 1:00PM Colorist Club 1:00PM Water Colors 1:30PM Hot Rocks & Dice 1:30PM EZ Jeopardy
2:00PM NEUROLOGIC (AL) 1:30PM Afternoon Shake 1:30PM Sensory Tables 1:30PM 1:1 Stations 1:30PM Trivia Time 2:00PM Nail Spa 2:00PM Sensory Stations
3:00PM Nail Spa 2:00PM Who Am I? 2:00PM Go Fish 2:00PM Classic Cinema 2:00PM Floral Arrangments 3:00PM Afternoon Social 2:30PM Picture This
3:30PM Flim Club 3:00PM Arts & Crafts 3:00PM Baking Brownie Bread Movie Cool Hand Luke 3:00PM Cookie Corner 4:00PM Arm Chair Travels 3:00PM EZ Dectective
Movie TBD 4:00PM Music 4:00PM Crochet Corner 4:00PM The Good Ol' Days 4:00PM This Date In History 6:00PM Coloring Pages 3:30PM Sing w/ Susie

24 Thanksgiving Lunch 26 27 28 Thanksgiving 29 30 Sunnyside Store
9:30AM Morning Exercise 9:30AM Chair Areobics 9:30AM Tuesday Tone Up 9:30AM Chair Chi 9:30AM Chair Exercises 9:30AM Fitness Friday 9:30AM Saturday Stretch 
10:00AM Picture BINGO! 10:00AM Tea Time 10:00AM Scenic Drive w/ Ed 10:00AM Coffee and Chronicle 10:00AM Outdoor Strolls 10:00AM Step-up Club 10:00AM Donuts and Coffee
11:00AM White Board Games 11:00AM EZ Does It Puzzling 11:00AM Fill In The Bank 11:00AM Hand Massage 11:00AM Hot Cider and News 11:00AM News 10:30PM Sunnyside Store (AL)
1:30PM Sensory Tables 1:00PM Did You Know? 1:00PM Music 1:00PM Colorist Club 1:30PM Casino Corner 1:30PM Hot Cocoa & Cookies 1:30PM EZ Jeopardy
2:00PM NEUROLOGIC (AL) 1:30PM Afternoon Shake 1:30PM Sensory Tables 1:30PM 1:1 Stations 2:30PM Thanksgiving 2:00PM Happy Hour w/ Manny2:00PM Sensory Stations
3:00PM Nail Spa 2:00PM Who Am I? 2:00PM Go Fish 2:00PM Classic Cinema Movie A Charlie Brown 3:00PM Afternoon Social 2:30PM Picture This
3:30PM Flim Club 3:00PM Arts & Crafts 3:00PM Baking Brownie Bread Movie The King and I Thanksgiving 4:00PM Arm Chair Travels 3:00PM EZ Dectective
Movie TBD 4:00PM Music 4:00PM Crochet Corner 4:00PM The Good Ol' Days 6:00PM Coloring Pages 3:30PM Sing w/ Susie
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November 2024: Gardens 

November 2024: Memory

Resident Birthday's

11/9 Bernice P. 11/12 Carl H. 11/16 Carl M.
11/16 Ed S. 11/22 Grace M.

Staff Birthday's

11/9 Karen M. 11/12 Stan H. 11/13 Nicole C.
11/14 Israel C. 11/17 Carolina B.
11/18 Sonia S. 11/20 Joseline R.

Thanksgiving lunch Set up
No Activities 9am-11am

Resident Birthday's

11/9 Bernice P. 11/12 Carl H. 11/16 Carl M.
11/16 Ed S. 11/22 Grace M.

Staff Birthday's

11/9 Karen M. 11/12 Stan H. 11/13 Nicole C.
11/14 Israel C. 11/17 Carolina B.
11/18 Sonia S. 11/20 Joseline R.

Thanksgiving lunch Set up
No Activities 9am-11am

Activities
Pencil


